
The Staff of the Renewable Energy Department 

E-mail Exact specialization 

 

General specialty General title  

 

Certificate 

 

Full name and 

surname 

 

dr.hazim@kus.edu.iq 

Wind energy 

 

Atmospheric 

sciences 

 

Professor Ph.D Hazim Hammoud 

Hussein 

dr.amani.altmimi@kus.e
du.iq 

Wind energy 

 

Atmospheric 

sciences 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Amani Ibrahim 

Mohammed altmimi 

hasannsr@kus.edu.iq 

analytical 

chemistry 

 

chemistry 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Hasan Mohammed 

Laibi Ali Al-Sudani 

thamer.197675@kus.edu
.iq 

Analysis complexity math Science Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Thamer Khalil 

Mohammaed Saleh 

Mahdi Al-Khafaji 

najdatchemist71@kus.ed
u.iq 

physical chemistry Chemistry Science Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Najdat Reda Hamid Ali 

Al-Khafaji 

faez1_abd@yahoo.com 

Methods of teaching 

physics 

Physics Science Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Faez Salem Abd  Lafta 

Al-Obaidi 

alaajoied@kus.edu.iq 

organic chemistry Chemistry Science Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Alaa Joied Hamad Al-

Issawi 

 

firas.a.hadi@kus.edu.iq 

Wind energy physics Assistant 

Professor 

Ph.D Firas Abdel Razzaq 

Hadi 

ammar.waleed@kus.edu.
iq 

Process equipment 

engineering 

Chemical 

engineering 

Lecturer Ph.D Ammar Waleed Saeed 

Ahmed Al-Jaf 

layth.kadhim@kus.edu.iq 

  Communications 

systems 

engineering 

Communications 

Engineering 

Lecturer Ph.D Laith Kadhim Turki Ali 

Abu Hadma 

albeaty33@kus.edu.iq 

  Thin films Physics Science Lecturer Ph.D Mohammed Ali Hassan 

Ghalim Aboud Al-Beaty 

dr.aldharob@kus.edu.iq 

Solid state and 

nanotechnology 

physics Lecturer Ph.D Muhammad Hussein 

Ali Mahdi Aldharob 
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dr.osamah.almaz@kus.ed
u.iq 

language Arabic Language Lecturer Ph.D Osamah Almaz 

Mohammed Rahim Al-

Jaafar 

alhamzah.dheyaa@kus.e
du.iq 

  Industrial 

chemistry 

Chemistry sciences Lecturer Ph.D Al-Hamza Dheyaa 

Hamid Inayat Al-

Samarrai 

ethar@kus.edu.iq 

Advanced 

nanomaterials/opt

oelectronics 

Applied physics Lecturer Ph.D Ethar Yahya Saleh 

Mahmoud Al-Kubaisi 

sarah.aladhami@kus.edu
.iq 

Methods of teaching 

life sciences 

Teaching methods Lecturer Ph.D Sarah Abdel Karim 

Thamer Jamil Al-

Adhami 

omareng27@gmail.com 

capacity Electrical and 

electronic 

engineering 

Lecturer Ph.D Omar Kanaan Nouri 

Hassan Al-Basri 

luma.jamal@kus.edu.iq 

Nuclear Physics Physics Lecturer Ph.D Lama Jamal Abbas 

Hussein Al-Ramahi 

marwah.mohammed@ku
s.edu.iq 

Nanotechnology/na

nomaterials 

Physics Lecturer Ph.D Marwah Mohammed 

Jassim Hassan Al-

Shuwaili 

sura.thamir91@kus.edu.i
q 

Renewable energy Atmospheric 

sciences 

Lecturer MSc Sura Thamir Nasser 

Hussein Al-Ajili 

mok1968@kus.edu.iq 

Applied physics Physics Science Lecturer MSc Muhammad Obaid 

Kazem Abdul Sada Al-

Najm 

yahya@kus.edu.iq 

Power systems Electricity 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Yahya Bashir Abdullah 

Abdul Talabani 

maryam.ahmed82@kus.e
du.iq 

analytical 

chemistry 

Chemistry Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Maryam Abdel Ghafour 

Ahmed Ibrahim Al-

Samarrai 

  

Photonic laser Laser and 

optoelectronics 

engineering 

Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Muhannad Jamal 

Abbas Ahmed Al-

Rubaie 

a.algbory@kus.edu.iq 

Network technology Calculators Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Ahmed Adnan Hadi 

Khalaf Al-gbory 

estabraq.abbas@kus.edy
u.iq 

laser and electro-

optics 

  Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Istabraq Abbas Al-

Saadi 

alrabab.ali@kus.edu.iq 

Solid state physics Physics Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Alrabab Ali Zain 

Alabidin Abdul 

Muttalib Al-Musawi 
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taqwa.yaareb@kus.edu.i
q 

Laser physics and 

electro-optics 

Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Taqwa Yaareb Yusuf 

Imran Al-Bawi 

tamara.abood@kus.edu.i
q 

plasma Physics Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Tamara Abood Hamid 

Hashem Al-Mayali 

iman.naji@kus.edu.iq 

Laser and electro-

optics 

Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Iman Naji Taban Mahdi 

Al-Mahmoudi 

tamara.sabah@kus.edu.i
q 

plasma Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Tamara Sabah Hussein 

Muhammad Al-

Sheikhly 

sabreen.a.lhalaf@kus.ed
u.iq 

Thin films Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Sabreen Ali Khalaf 

Hamad Al-Dulaimi 

shahad.aljobory@kus.ed
u.iq 

Laser and electro-

optics 

Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc shahad  Imad Hassan 

Nasser Al-Jubouri  

taif.saad.1986@gmail.co
m 

  energy Physics Science Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Taif Saad Mardi Motar  

maalimasem@yahoo.com 

Communications Electrical and 

electronic 

engineering 

Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc Maalim Qasim 

Muhammad Abbas Al-

Abbasi 

shahad.l.hamdan@kus.id

u.iq 

 

Fine materials Physics education Assistant 

Lecturer 

MSc shahad Louay Hamdan  
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